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08 Aug 2020 - FIA Formula E
Classement général épreuve

#
1

10

11

12

13

14

N°
28

25

13

36

22

64

11

20

27

23

48

Catégorie

O MICHELIN

Pilote
Gunther M.

Frijns R.

Vergne J.

POLE POSITION

Da Costa A.

Lotterer A.

Rowland O.

d'Ambrosio J.

DI GRASSI L.

Evans M.

Sims A.

BUEMI S.

Muller N.

BIRD S.

Mortara E.

MOTORSFPORT

Team

BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT

ENVISION VIRGIN RACING

DS TECHEETAH

DS TECHEETAH

TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team

Nissan e.dams

MAHINDRA RACING

AUDI SPORT ABT SCHAEFFLER

PANASONIC JAGUAR RACING

BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT

Nissan e.dams

GEOX DRAGON

ENVISION VIRGIN RACING

Venturi Racing
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Constructeur Véhicule

BMW
BMW iFE.20

Audi
Audi e-tron FE06

DS
DS E-TE?SE FE20

DS
DS E-TE?SE FE20

Porsche
Porsche 99X Electric

Nissan
Nissan IMO2

Mahindra
Mahindra M6Electro

Audi
Audi e-tron FE06

Jaguar
Jaguar I-Type IV

BMW
BMW iFE.20

Nissan
Nissan IMO2

Penske
Penske EV-4

Audi
Audi e-tron FE06

Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz Q Silver Arrow 01

15 May. 2024 12h36

Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN




15

16

17

18

19

N°
33

94

17

19

Catégorie Pilote

Abt D.

TURVEY O.

Lynn A.

DE VRIES N.

Massa F.

O MICHELIN

MOTORSPFPORT
Team Constructeur Véhicule
NIO 333 FE TEAM NIO
NIO FE-055
NIO 333 FE TEAM NIO
NIO FE-055
MAHINDRA RACING Mahindra
Mahindra M6Electro
Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz Q Silver Arrow 01
Venturi Racing Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz Q Silver Arrow 01
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Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN




